Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.109.41-54
PANTHER BERMUDA

PANTHER BERMUDA, elastic work

bermuda, neon yellow

140 g/m2

92% nylon, 8% spandex
0.33333 kg

0.35333 kg

201

30/1

0.355 mx0.34 mx0.41 m
10.5999 kg
8605040081310
620343110000

171



